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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Cross development

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

amiga9.lha
relate)
ava-0.2.5.1lha
avra-0.4_bin.lha
avra-0.4_src.lha
unhex.lha

dev/cross

dev/cross
dev/cross
dev/cross
dev/cross

Size Age Description

354K
22K
43K
4K

B DD

LUnix SDK

Atmel AVR
Atmel AVR
Atmel AVR
Intel Hex

(chkobj chklib 11d lupo luna

cross—assembler
cross—assembler (binary)
cross—assembler (source)
to binary converter
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